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Counsel for Respondent Juul Labs, Inc. 
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Counsel for Respondent Juul Labs, Inc. 
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Notice of Electronic Service 

I hereby certify that on July 27, 2020, I filed an electronic copy of the foregoing Answer and Defenses of 
Respondent Juul Labs, Inc., with: 

D. Michael Chappell 
Chief Administrative Law Judge 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 110 
Washington, DC, 20580 

Donald Clark 
600 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Suite 172 
Washington, DC, 20580 

I hereby certify that on July 27, 2020, I served via E-Service an electronic copy of the foregoing Answer and 
Defenses of Respondent Juul Labs, Inc., upon: 

David Gelfand 
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 
dgelfand@cgsh.com 
Respondent 

Jeremy Calsyn 
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 
jcalsyn@cgsh.com 
Respondent 

Jessica Hollis 
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 
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Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP 
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jabell@ftc.gov 
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Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
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Peggy Bayer Femenella 
Attorney 
Federal Trade Commission 
pbayer@ftc.gov 
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Marc  Wolinsky 
Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz 
mwolinsky@wlrk.com 
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Partner 
Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz 
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Kevin Schwartz 
Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz 
kschwartz@wlrk.com 
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Adam Goodman 
Wachtell, Lipton, Rosen & Katz 
ALGoodman@wlrk.com 
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Michael L. Sibarium 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
michael.sibarium@pillsburylaw.com 
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Robert C. K. Boyd 
Attorney 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
robert.boyd@pillsburylaw.com 
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David C. Grossman 
Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP 
david.grossman@pillsburylaw.com 
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